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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P1 31.95

CRIM-NE 10Biffi, Victoria A2 32.50

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise3 38.08

CRIM-NE 10Yao, Fiona X4 39.28

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M5 40.78

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J6 44.05

CRIM-NE  7McManus, Mae E7 45.21

CRIM-NE  7Gormley, Stella I8 45.55

CRIM-NE  9Heayn, Sophie9 48.15

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A10 48.50

CRIM-NE  8Berrey, Azra C11 1:11.11

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 1:04.57

30.74 33.83

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P2 1:12.59

34.43 38.16

CRIM-NE  8Kain, Skaya H3 1:28.75

40.91 47.84

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M4 1:29.50

CRIM-NE  9Palmer, Skye E5 1:32.36

43.37 48.99

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J6 1:36.94

43.18 53.76

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 2:19.47

31.65 34.82 36.6336.37

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P2 2:41.92

36.12 42.11 41.0242.67

CRIM-NE 10Biffi, Victoria A3 2:45.65

37.20 42.26 42.7643.43

CRIM-NE 10Yao, Fiona X4 3:12.03

41.90 50.48 48.1251.53

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise5 3:25.09

45.07 52.87 51.4055.75

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J6 3:46.07

48.67 1:00.53 57.8659.01

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A7 3:50.40

49.88 1:00.74 59.7959.99

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P1 37.84

CRIM-NE 10Biffi, Victoria A2 41.40

CRIM-NE 10Yao, Fiona X3 42.54

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M4 47.84

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J5 50.76

CRIM-NE  7Gormley, Stella I6 51.25

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A7 53.09

CRIM-NE  7McManus, Mae E8 53.60

CRIM-NE  9Heayn, Sophie9 54.36

CRIM-NE  8Berrey, Azra C--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 1:11.45

35.13 36.32

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M2 1:38.85

48.40 50.45

CRIM-NE  8Kain, Skaya H3 1:41.56

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A4 1:52.99

55.28 57.71

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Laubach, Madeleine M1 43.06

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P2 43.79

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M3 47.30

CRIM-NE  9Palmer, Skye E4 52.41

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise5 52.48

CRIM-NE 10Belculfine, Stella A6 53.92

CRIM-NE  8Kain, Skaya H7 59.23

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J--- DQ

CRIM-NE  7McManus, Mae E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 1:25.38

40.85 44.53

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Aurelia M2 1:41.76

48.90 52.86

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise3 1:56.80

54.44 1:02.36

CRIM-NE  9Heayn, Sophie4 2:11.42

1:04.06 1:07.36

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise1 42.99

CRIM-NE 10Belculfine, Stella A2 44.98

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J3 50.96

CRIM-NE  9Laubach, Madeleine M4 56.75

CRIM-NE  8Kain, Skaya H5 58.09

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A6 1:03.00

CRIM-NE  7McManus, Mae E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 1:10.81

32.99 37.82

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 10Dindinger, Riley L1 1:12.98

33.51 39.47

CRIM-NE 10Sathe, Mishka P2 1:25.27

38.37 46.90

CRIM-NE  9Ting, Louise3 1:39.78

44.62 55.16

CRIM-NE  9Palmer, Skye E4 1:40.20

CRIM-NE  9Laubach, Madeleine M5 1:43.68

50.10 53.58

CRIM-NE 10Belculfine, Stella A6 1:43.99

46.84 57.15

CRIM-NE  8Kain, Skaya H7 1:48.38

51.24 57.14

CRIM-NE 10Carey, Hazel A8 2:03.93

CRIM-NE  8Genead, Yara J--- DQ

53.65 55.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zheng, Ava S1 29.13

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R2 30.26

CRIM-NE 11Laubach, Isabella A3 32.32

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella4 32.65

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Sylvia5 33.71

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O6 35.17

CRIM-NE 12Martino, Ava R7 35.49

CRIM-NE 11Sorek, Maya8 45.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 57.67

27.78 29.89

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle2 1:01.38

29.25 32.13

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R3 1:07.27

32.25 35.02

CRIM-NE 11Laubach, Isabella A4 1:12.14

34.90 37.24

CRIM-NE 12Najafian, Jasmine N5 1:21.09

38.45 42.64

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 2:05.99

28.95 31.51 32.7532.78

CRIM-NE 11Laubach, Isabella A2 2:44.40

35.50 42.01 42.7544.14

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella3 2:45.30

36.49 42.29 41.9844.54

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O4 3:02.66

18.44 21.99 1:36.5445.69

CRIM-NE 12Martino, Ava R5 3:11.56

40.76 48.42 1:42.38

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zheng, Ava S1 31.44

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R2 35.39

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella3 40.45

CRIM-NE 12Martino, Ava R4 42.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 1:05.40

31.77 33.63
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle2 1:13.10

35.61 37.49

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R3 1:15.23

36.02 39.21

CRIM-NE 11Laubach, Isabella A4 1:27.13

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 2:22.53

31.98 35.58 37.2237.75

CRIM-NE 12Zheng, Ava S2 2:31.72

33.89 37.81 39.5740.45

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O3 3:05.12

1:28.15 49.39 48.09

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella4 3:11.19

3:10.25 0.94

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Annabelle1 40.39

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella2 44.16

CRIM-NE 12Najafian, Jasmine N3 51.65

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O4 53.56

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 1:18.02

36.79 41.23

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Sylvia2 1:35.62

44.60 51.02

CRIM-NE 12Martino, Ava R3 1:43.58

46.65 56.93

CRIM-NE 11Sorek, Maya4 2:07.51

58.33 1:09.18

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 12Nadeau, Avarie1 2:44.12

37.46 41.38 42.6042.68

CRIM-NE 12Najafian, Jasmine N--- DQ

52.66 1:00.19 1:02.631:04.56

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R1 34.49

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella2 36.58

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O3 40.46

CRIM-NE 11Laubach, Isabella A4 45.48

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zheng, Ava S1 1:16.01

34.30 41.71

CRIM-NE 11Genead, Yasmeen R2 1:24.90

38.69 46.21

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Ella1 3:01.28

41.6654.08

CRIM-NE 11Eguchi, Freya O2 3:15.71

42.81 49.56 42.611:00.73

CRIM-NE 12Najafian, Jasmine N--- DQ

44.70 53.29 45.871:01.95

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R1 25.85

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E2 27.00

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y3 27.08

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet4 27.71

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P5 28.61

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H6 29.25

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Evelyn Y7 30.23

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S8 31.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R1 55.75

27.01 28.74

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V2 56.79

27.49 29.30

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet3 58.27

28.01 30.26

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E4 59.13

28.50 30.63

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y5 59.37

27.68 31.69

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H6 1:03.32

30.27 33.05

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S7 1:11.75

32.61 39.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R1 2:02.83

27.92 30.56 32.0032.35

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V2 2:08.06

29.26 32.26 33.1033.44

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y3 2:14.15

30.18 33.43 35.9134.63

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E4 2:20.24

31.88 35.87 35.6736.82

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Evelyn Y5 2:34.76

35.23 39.16 40.2540.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V1 1:01.70

30.33 31.37

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 1:04.11

31.41 32.70

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R3 1:06.16

32.53 33.63

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y4 1:09.69

33.50 36.19

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H5 1:12.69

36.13 36.56

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E6 1:13.23

35.54 37.69

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M7 1:13.43

35.40 38.03

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S8 1:21.26

38.69 42.57

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V1 2:14.01

31.60 33.83 33.4335.15

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R2 2:20.95

33.45 35.33 35.8636.31

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P3 2:34.07

35.73 38.94 39.3740.03

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Evelyn Y4 2:39.83

36.41 40.11 41.7341.58

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M5 2:40.13

35.96 40.18 41.3442.65

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V1 1:07.61

32.00 35.61

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 1:16.06

36.21 39.85

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R3 1:18.25

36.46 41.79

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M4 1:19.59

37.28 42.31

CRIM-NE 13Kaufman, Asher M5 1:20.00

36.92 43.08

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H6 1:25.02

40.49 44.53

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S7 1:33.76

44.72 49.04

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E8 1:36.94

45.77 51.17

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 2:36.93

35.95 39.66 40.6940.63

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M2 2:53.36

38.45 43.87 45.3545.69

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 1:02.92

29.83 33.09

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R2 1:03.23

29.57 33.66
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y3 1:08.07

31.80 36.27

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P4 1:12.07

34.03 38.04

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H5 1:13.39

34.62 38.77

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M6 1:13.95

34.11 39.84

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S7 1:26.18

37.77 48.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 13Pan, Rosie V1 2:19.49

29.63 34.88 37.6537.33

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P2 2:34.34

31.39 38.10 41.7243.13

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Laham, Eliana R1 2:21.13

30.02 35.52 31.9143.68

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y2 2:32.42

32.89 38.35 34.5946.59

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H3 2:35.68

34.45 39.53 34.8746.83

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M4 2:40.23

34.60 40.99 37.8546.79

CRIM-NE 13Bhatt, Aarna S5 3:02.14

37.22 45.16 44.0455.72

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel1 24.14

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E2 26.37

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A3 27.52

CRIM-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A4 27.83

CRIM-NE 16Woo, Allie A5 27.92

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C6 29.35

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E7 30.45

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J8 30.96

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K9 30.99

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel1 52.95

25.56 27.39

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q2 53.51

26.41 27.10

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W3 56.68

27.35 29.33

CRIMN-NE 18Kelley, Kyla G4 57.29

27.77 29.52

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E5 57.88

27.77 30.11

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A6 59.53

28.49 31.04

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C7 1:01.06

29.54 31.52

CRIM-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P8 1:03.74

30.53 33.21

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K9 1:06.70

31.93 34.77

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J10 1:08.19

32.42 35.77

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E11 1:09.70

33.46 36.24

CRIM-NE 15Sun, Arianna C12 1:10.91

33.15 37.76

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:52.68

27.01 28.53 28.5028.64

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel2 1:53.60

26.86 28.99 28.9828.77

CRIM-NE 16Woo, Allie A3 2:08.28

29.90 32.81 31.8733.70

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C4 2:08.69

30.14 32.87 32.2133.47

CRIM-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A5 2:09.85

30.04 33.03 32.8833.90

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A6 2:12.92

29.44 32.99 35.4035.09

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J7 2:26.80

33.81 36.98 37.6938.32

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K8 2:27.61

34.18 37.69 37.0538.69

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W1 1:00.80

29.66 31.14

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E2 1:00.98

30.49 30.49

CRIMN-NE 16Reppucci, Sara J3 1:01.37

30.32 31.05

CRIMN-NE 18Kelley, Kyla G4 1:03.26

30.93 32.33

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Peyton D5 1:03.47

30.93 32.54

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C6 1:03.87

31.55 32.32

CRIMN-NE 16Kawai, Emma G7 1:04.66

31.77 32.89

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A8 1:05.18

32.09 33.09

CRIM-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P9 1:08.92

33.13 35.79

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J10 1:17.10

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K11 1:17.89

CRIM-NE 15Sun, Arianna C12 1:19.70

37.48 42.22

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W1 2:11.59

32.30 32.87 33.2433.18

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C2 2:13.94

31.99 33.61 33.9734.37

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A3 2:15.89

32.35 34.27 34.3834.89

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E4 2:16.42

33.43 34.47 33.6634.86

CRIM-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A5 2:26.99

35.02 37.35 36.9937.63

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:08.55

32.70 35.85

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E2 1:09.36

33.20 36.16

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W3 1:11.56

33.98 37.58

CRIM-NE 16Woo, Allie A4 1:19.30

38.13 41.17

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C5 1:20.76

38.63 42.13

CRIM-NE 16Schneider, Jillian A6 1:25.61

40.26 45.35

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W1 2:28.57

34.56 37.86 38.1038.05

CRIMN-NE 16Kawai, Emma G2 2:39.81

36.20 40.41 41.9841.22

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Peyton D3 2:43.47

36.56 41.55 42.7142.65

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E4 3:03.00

42.03 47.36 46.2347.38

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel1 56.47

26.60 29.87

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q2 58.18

27.89 30.29

CRIMN-NE 15Moulson, Vivian W3 58.40

27.84 30.56

CRIM-NE 16Woo, Allie A4 1:06.43

31.23 35.20

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E5 1:15.00

34.86 40.14

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K6 1:19.36

37.35 42.01

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J7 1:23.21

38.24 44.97
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:01.30

28.05 31.30 31.0430.91

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel2 2:01.31

27.50 30.83 31.7131.27

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Peyton D3 2:13.73

30.20 33.94 35.0634.53

CRIMN-NE 16Reppucci, Sara J4 2:21.41

31.18 35.25 37.5437.44

CRIM-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P5 2:30.12

32.37 37.97 40.0139.77

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C6 2:30.21

33.39 37.85 38.6640.31

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E7 2:40.75

35.05 41.91 42.2141.58

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 16Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:07.91

28.23 33.18 29.2737.23

CRIMN-NE 15Wheeler, Jane Q2 2:09.52

28.26 34.73 29.5836.95

CRIMN-NE 18Neilly, Claire E3 2:15.25

29.09 35.52 31.3139.33

CRIMN-NE 18Kelley, Kyla G4 2:16.45

29.28 33.88 31.2742.02

CRIMN-NE 16Reppucci, Sara J5 2:19.85

31.25 34.47 32.2441.89

CRIMN-NE 15Abdelal, Noor A6 2:21.78

31.87 35.45 32.3942.07

CRIMN-NE 16Kawai, Emma G7 2:25.19

31.66 38.14 33.6541.74

CRIM-NE 17DeVeau, Sophia P8 2:30.64

31.48 37.63 36.3845.15

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E9 2:44.96

35.65 42.36 37.5549.40

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J10 2:50.98

38.92 42.09 39.7150.26

CRIM-NE 15Lacchia, Emma K11 2:51.51

37.22 43.49 37.4353.37

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Peyton D1 5:34.85

30.90 33.36 34.3334.05

34.35 34.21 33.52 33.63

33.81 32.69

CRIM-NE 13Yang, Izzy Y2 6:04.53

31.71 36.02 37.7337.15

36.92 37.09 37.32 37.32

36.61 36.66

CRIM-NE 14Gaeto, Luci E3 6:08.90

31.68 35.86 37.7237.28

37.95 37.85 37.67 38.39

38.99 35.51

CRIM-NE 13Hackner, Emilia H4 6:18.69

32.88 37.29 38.9639.04

1:18.93 38.83 39.44

35.84

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E5 6:34.22

35.15 40.29 40.2440.59

39.58 40.16 40.39 39.95

39.90 37.97

CRIM-NE 15Flynn, Neve J6 6:40.46

34.60 39.25 41.0939.94

40.63 41.26 41.10 41.62

41.07 39.90

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Alves, Maria C1 5:09.95

32.36 38.06 36.9737.05

46.95 47.24 36.89 34.43

CRIM-NE 18Baker Dimock, Caroline E2 5:29.22

34.24 40.08 41.8142.78

48.83 47.58 38.02 35.88

CRIM-NE 13Wu, Bella M3 5:42.43

36.50 44.30 42.5243.91

47.05 47.65 41.62 38.88

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Cardoso, Eric1 31.24

CRIM-NE  9Suslov, Tarras2 41.62

CRIM-NE  9Ansari, Tito3 41.94

CRIM-NE  7Wang, Brandon4 54.80

CRIM-NE  7Wang, Bo5 1:08.83

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Han, Marvin1 1:18.22

37.12 41.10

CRIM-NE 10Alves, Martim C2 1:18.25

35.84 42.41

CRIM-NE  8Hales, Henry E3 1:33.03

41.68 51.35

CRIM-NE  9Ansari, Tito4 1:36.76

43.71 53.05

CRIM-NE  9Suslov, Tarras5 1:44.12

48.60 55.52

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Cardoso, Eric1 2:39.84

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 10Cardoso, Eric1 36.18

CRIM-NE  8Hales, Henry E2 46.80

CRIM-NE  9Suslov, Tarras3 48.39

CRIM-NE  9Ansari, Tito4 55.26

CRIM-NE  7Wang, Brandon5 59.10

CRIM-NE  7Wang, Bo6 1:28.72

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Han, Marvin1 1:25.26

1:27.02

CRIM-NE 10Alves, Martim C2 1:36.34

44.70 51.64

CRIM-NE  9Ansari, Tito3 2:01.67

58.42 1:03.25

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Serafim, Leo K1 50.65

CRIM-NE  8Hales, Henry E2 58.13

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Hales, Henry E1 2:12.55

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Alves, Martim C1 36.71

CRIM-NE  9Han, Marvin2 41.08

CRIM-NE 10Serafim, Leo K3 44.85

CRIM-NE  9Suslov, Tarras4 1:04.92

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  8Hales, Henry E1 2:06.27

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Han, Marvin1 1:27.85

39.73 48.12

CRIM-NE 10Serafim, Leo K2 1:33.51

43.54 49.97

CRIM-NE 10Alves, Martim C3 1:37.60

42.21 55.39

CRIM-NE  9Suslov, Tarras--- DQ

55.45 1:08.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 29.00

CRIM-NE 12Conley, Knox B2 30.00

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C3 31.21

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden4 34.56

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F5 34.88

CRIM-NE 11Chang, Skyler E6 35.03

CRIM-NE 12Size, Teague J7 36.03

CRIM-NE 12Gustin, Ethan M8 36.05

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S9 36.59

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N10 41.52

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J11 42.31

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 1:02.60

30.06 32.54
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 12Qiao, Andrew2 1:03.31

30.57 32.74

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C3 1:10.14

33.13 37.01

CRIM-NE 12Palmer, Callum D4 1:12.53

34.23 38.30

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden5 1:17.85

37.27 40.58

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S6 1:19.78

37.76 42.02

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F7 1:22.13

CRIM-NE 11Poulos, Harry8 1:24.31

CRIM-NE 12Size, Teague J9 1:24.78

41.71 43.07

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N10 1:35.33

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J11 1:39.98

47.12 52.86

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 2:19.49

31.51 34.42 37.0636.50

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C2 2:33.62

35.22 40.20 38.6939.51

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J3 3:37.22

48.31 59.20 53.3456.37

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden1 37.16

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F2 39.39

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Brian3 40.61

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S4 40.76

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J5 44.31

CRIM-NE 11Chang, Skyler E6 45.16

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N7 46.77

CRIM-NE 12Size, Teague J8 49.95

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 1:10.19

34.30 35.89

CRIM-NE 12Palmer, Callum D2 1:13.86

35.89 37.97

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden3 1:21.49

40.26 41.23

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F4 1:25.89

42.28 43.61

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S5 1:29.24

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J6 1:34.16

45.54 48.62

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N7 1:46.72

50.80 55.92

CRIM-NE 12Size, Teague J8 1:56.53

CRIM-NE 11Poulos, Harry--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 2:31.04

35.06 38.31 38.5639.11

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden2 2:56.53

42.87 45.62 42.6645.38

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F3 3:05.39

2:20.97 44.38 17.39

CRIM-NE 12Gustin, Ethan M4 3:07.82

1:32.75 1:48.49

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S5 3:17.52

46.92 50.25 48.8551.50

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Brian--- DQ

44.01 51.18 46.0856.11

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Qiao, Andrew1 34.87

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C2 42.96

CRIM-NE 11McMillin, Caleb S3 45.62

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F4 50.09

CRIM-NE 11Poulos, Harry--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Conley, Knox B1 1:24.06

40.26 43.80

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T2 1:24.35

41.27 43.08

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C3 1:32.59

44.59 48.00

CRIM-NE 11Chang, Skyler E4 1:52.90

52.80 1:00.10

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N5 1:59.07

55.92 1:03.15

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Qiao, Andrew1 2:46.55

36.75 41.56 43.8544.39

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T2 2:56.07

40.58 45.31 45.1645.02

CRIM-NE 12Conley, Knox B3 3:02.38

41.28 46.70 46.5147.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Conley, Knox B1 34.80

CRIM-NE 12Palmer, Callum D2 35.65

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Ayden3 40.02

CRIM-NE 11Wu, Triston F4 42.91

CRIM-NE 12Gu, Ethan J5 53.40

CRIM-NE 12Size, Teague J6 53.99

CRIM-NE 11Poulos, Harry7 56.41

CRIM-NE 11Suslov, Aleksa N8 56.83

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 1:12.88

33.81 39.07

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Brian--- DQ

48.50 1:00.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 11Esposito, James T1 2:34.06

34.73 38.25 34.2546.83

CRIM-NE 12Qiao, Andrew2 2:39.18

37.87 40.31 36.4744.53

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Noel C3 2:55.06

37.01 46.74 39.4451.87

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 23.04

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E2 25.83

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C3 25.89

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon4 26.26

CRIM-NE 14Yu, William C5 27.29

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan6 28.31

CRIM-NE 13Kaufman, Silas F7 28.34

CRIM-NE 14Segel, Jack H8 29.64

CRIM-NE 14Najafian, Armin N9 30.21

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 49.71

24.06 25.65

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E2 55.26

26.68 28.58

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C3 55.27

26.65 28.62

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon4 55.99

26.95 29.04

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan5 1:03.01

29.92 33.09

CRIM-NE 13Suslov, Mihailo N6 1:20.27

37.62 42.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 1:51.40

25.41 28.35 28.6029.04

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E2 1:59.84

27.06 30.37 31.0431.37

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon3 2:06.81

27.67 31.50 33.6833.96

CRIM-NE 14Yu, William C4 2:15.42

29.62 33.83 35.7636.21

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan5 2:16.70

31.27 34.48 35.2435.71

CRIM-NE 14Segel, Jack H6 2:20.45

32.15 35.24 36.1736.89
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 14Najafian, Armin N7 2:37.45

33.88 38.79 42.6442.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon1 1:02.31

30.45 31.86

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E2 1:05.10

32.14 32.96

CRIM-NE 13Suslov, Mihailo N3 1:31.62

42.66 48.96

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 1:57.05

28.10 29.52 29.0930.34

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon2 2:13.67

31.30 33.30 34.2934.78

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E3 2:18.55

32.66 34.83 35.2235.84

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 1:04.45

29.80 34.65

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C2 1:06.45

30.65 35.80

CRIM-NE 14Yu, William C3 1:12.15

33.12 39.03

CRIM-NE 14Najafian, Armin N4 1:25.45

39.71 45.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C1 2:31.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 55.38

26.04 29.34

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C2 1:04.25

29.26 34.99

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan3 1:08.12

32.12 36.00

CRIM-NE 14Segel, Jack H4 1:11.05

33.32 37.73

CRIM-NE 13Kaufman, Silas F--- DQ

1:23.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 1:58.94

26.33 30.56 31.2230.83

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan2 2:32.90

33.44 38.44 41.0439.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 14Grabar, Kian W1 2:01.63

26.08 31.43 28.0836.04

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C2 2:15.29

29.27 34.71 32.4538.86

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon3 2:23.26

30.92 35.64 33.2243.48

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E4 2:23.62

30.79 36.99 31.9243.92

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan5 2:34.61

33.98 40.42 34.7545.46

CRIM-NE 13Suslov, Mihailo N6 3:22.71

42.49 50.48 46.201:03.54

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 22.15

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter2 22.57

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G3 23.15

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z4 23.43

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T5 23.72

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke6 24.02

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I7 24.24

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan8 24.30

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L9 24.37

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P10 24.54

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J11 24.90

CRIM-NE 16Wang, Kevin H12 25.93

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael13 26.65

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 47.53

23.15 24.38

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter2 49.10

23.85 25.25

CRIM-NE 16Mamousette, Azariah A3 49.80

24.03 25.77

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P4 50.84

24.72 26.12

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L5 51.30

25.27 26.03

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G6 51.36

24.53 26.83

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke7 51.72

25.17 26.55

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan8 53.23

25.59 27.64

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T9 53.93

25.28 28.65

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael10 54.37

26.09 28.28

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z11 54.46

25.43 29.03

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P12 54.99

26.34 28.65

CRIM-NE 17Yoo, Andy13 55.03

25.88 29.15

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J14 55.16

25.55 29.61

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P15 55.22

26.68 28.54

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke1 1:46.36

25.14 26.94 27.1127.17

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G2 1:53.63

26.60 28.69 28.8529.49

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G3 1:53.69

25.37 28.65 29.6730.00

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L4 1:55.44

26.67 29.14 29.2130.42

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter5 1:55.54

26.61 29.53 29.3430.06

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T6 1:56.82

26.35 28.77 31.2130.49

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P*7 1:58.66

26.90 29.95 31.0230.79

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady*7 1:58.66

29.14 32.85 28.1428.53

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R9 2:02.34

26.83 30.72 32.2332.56

CRIM-NE 16Wang, Kevin H10 2:11.68

29.24 33.75 34.2134.48

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael11 2:13.06

29.37 33.58 34.4735.64

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 50.75

25.03 25.72

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L2 54.45

26.79 27.66

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan3 57.94

28.46 29.48

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G4 59.49

28.08 31.41

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J5 1:00.83

30.00 30.83

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter6 1:01.40

29.91 31.49

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I7 1:01.60

30.57 31.03

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael8 1:02.65

17.32 45.33

CRIM-NE 17Yoo, Andy9 1:03.05

28.91 34.14

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T10 1:05.95

31.49 34.46
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady11 1:08.35

17.32 51.03

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 1:50.34

26.29 27.86 28.1428.05

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L2 1:57.48

28.07 30.02 29.1530.24

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P3 2:01.88

29.23 30.90 30.6931.06

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan4 2:03.51

29.84 31.41 31.1631.10

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke5 2:07.13

31.18 32.69 31.2931.97

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z6 2:07.69

30.03 32.51 32.3432.81

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J7 2:07.79

30.88 31.77 32.2632.88

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G8 2:08.75

29.96 33.14 32.5433.11

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I9 2:12.36

32.02 33.88 33.1033.36

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P10 2:12.61

31.54 33.73 33.6333.71

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady11 2:15.92

32.63 34.79 35.0933.41

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter12 2:16.14

32.01 34.18 34.7435.21

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P13 2:18.40

33.04 34.40 35.4835.48

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael14 2:20.01

32.56 34.97 36.4136.07

CRIM-NE 16Wang, Kevin H15 2:32.04

35.12 38.40 39.2839.24

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 1:02.16

29.62 32.54

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady2 1:02.58

29.35 33.23

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan3 1:04.85

30.61 34.24

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R4 1:05.60

30.46 35.14

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G5 1:06.52

31.51 35.01

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z6 1:06.55

31.28 35.27

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke7 1:07.22

32.30 34.92

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T8 1:09.38

31.91 37.47

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael9 1:09.62

33.16 36.46

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P10 1:10.04

32.83 37.21

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J*11 1:11.42

33.70 37.72

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P*11 1:11.42

33.27 38.15

CRIM-NE 16Wang, Kevin H13 1:12.80

34.06 38.74

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 2:20.20

32.03 35.79 36.0636.32

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady2 2:21.23

31.81 37.62 36.3335.47

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan3 2:21.86

32.10 35.95 36.4837.33

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke4 2:22.84

34.07 36.84 35.9835.95

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G5 2:31.30

33.77 38.45 39.4539.63

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P6 2:32.31

34.76 39.25 38.8639.44

CRIMN-NE 17Moulson, William J7 2:33.65

35.43 39.63 38.9539.64

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P8 2:39.56

35.45 39.51 42.9741.63

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z--- DQ

34.84 39.53 40.1738.60

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z1 55.15

26.02 29.13

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G2 55.72

26.54 29.18

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P3 56.30

26.86 29.44

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I4 56.71

26.84 29.87

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter5 56.88

26.51 30.37

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G6 57.97

27.14 30.83

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan7 58.36

27.44 30.92

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P8 58.86

27.90 30.96

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T9 58.93

27.02 31.91

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady10 59.60

27.10 32.50

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R11 1:02.38

28.67 33.71

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P12 1:03.38

28.72 34.66

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 18Malinovski, Matvey1 2:00.24

27.44 31.05 30.9530.80

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke2 2:01.69

27.90 30.77 31.3731.65

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G3 2:01.72

27.54 30.68 31.7531.75

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P4 2:03.67

27.48 30.91 33.2432.04

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z5 2:05.99

27.84 31.66 34.3432.15

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I6 2:06.12

28.81 31.78 33.2132.32

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P7 2:09.28

29.05 32.90 33.1734.16

CRIM-NE 16Mamousette, Azariah A8 2:10.47

28.13 32.09 36.1434.11

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R9 2:13.66

29.22 34.23 35.0635.15

CRIM-NE 17Yoo, Andy10 2:17.75

30.06 34.43 37.4335.83

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady11 2:18.91

27.04 32.38 38.7640.73

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P12 2:22.42

30.82 36.10 38.2837.22

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMN-NE 17Ventre, Jack P1 2:01.95

26.54 29.49 28.5037.42

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke2 2:04.65

26.87 34.16 27.4136.21

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G3 2:08.53

27.09 33.14 28.9039.40

CRIMN-NE 15Athanas, Will G4 2:09.30

27.70 33.78 29.8537.97

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P5 2:10.56

29.09 34.54 28.8038.13

CRIM-NE 19Mou, Peter6 2:12.31

27.18 34.74 30.4339.96

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L7 2:13.06

28.51 31.78 31.2341.54

CRIMN-NE 15Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R8 2:14.83

28.79 37.60 31.7036.74

CRIM-NE 17Lu, Ethan T9 2:20.43

27.64 38.01 32.5642.22

CRIM-NE 17Yoo, Andy10 2:25.09

29.81 38.25 32.9144.12

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael11 2:26.08

31.14 36.25 36.2742.42
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2024 NE CRIM Jan 27-28 Team Specialty - 1/27/2024 to 1/28/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0127CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Garvin, Duke1 4:46.85

26.21 28.64 29.2828.98

29.33 29.36 29.07 29.17

28.93 27.88

CRIM-NE 16Nathanson, Jonah L2 5:06.99

27.45 30.28 31.1931.04

31.22 31.68 31.60 31.44

31.18 29.91

CRIM-NE 18Herzlinger, Gabe I3 5:19.80

28.66 31.93 32.5532.37

32.60 32.39 32.48 32.41

32.56 31.85

CRIM-NE 16Miller, Lucas P4 5:25.45

29.37 32.12 33.2333.08

33.35 32.70 33.13 32.71

33.12 32.64

CRIM-NE 15Daile, Alex Z5 5:26.49

29.57 33.67 33.2233.56

33.29 33.44 33.43 33.26

32.32 30.73

CRIM-NE 17Binggeli, Lukas P6 5:26.88

28.55 32.06 32.9432.64

33.24 33.08 33.45 33.87

33.77 33.28

CRIM-NE 15Kam, Brady7 5:29.37

30.50 33.22 33.4533.88

33.01 33.46 33.29 33.98

32.56 32.02

CRIM-NE 14Gifford, Aiden E8 5:31.54

28.91 31.98 34.0733.98

33.40 33.99 34.18 34.12

33.90 33.01

CRIM-NE 15Qiao, Michael9 5:56.00

30.49 34.55 38.3237.76

37.89 36.03 36.23 35.94

35.04 33.75

CRIM-NE 14Suckerman, Brandon10 5:56.09

30.07 34.48 36.9535.68

37.31 38.04 37.58 36.91

36.23 32.84

CRIM-NE 14Sorek, Jonathan11 6:14.99

33.59 36.44 38.0737.84

37.88 38.70 38.51 38.20

38.19 37.57

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Kam, Ryan1 4:30.48

CRIM-NE 18Meekins, Jack G2 4:38.39

CRIM-NE 14Alves, Tomas C3 4:53.73

CRIM-NE 14Yu, William C4 5:16.00

CRIM-NE 14Segel, Jack H5 5:40.76


